



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 29468 of 2025

Aman Babu

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Arvind Kumar Pandey, Dhiresh Kumar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. None is present on behalf of the applicant.
3. Put up this case as fresh on 04.09.2025.

August 27, 2025
Karan

(Krishan Pahal,J.)